ORDERING CODE
153 UIF
0032 : DN 32
0040 : DN 40
0050 : DN 50
0065 : DN 65
0080 : DN 80
0100 : DN 100
0125 : DN 125
0150 : DN 150
0200 : DN 200
0250 : DN 250
0300 : DN 300
0350 : DN 350
0400 : DN 400
0450 : DN 450
0500 : DN 500
0600 : DN 600
XXXX : Other Sizes
contact to HO
Sensor SizePower Supply
2 : 24VDC
3 : Inbuilt Battery
171 BPT
  Battery Operated Pressure Transmitter
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Name
Sensor Type
Pressure Ranges
Pressure Units
Display Version
Display Parameter
Communication Output
Protocols Supported
Data logging
Accuracy
Pressure Response time
Connector Type
Transducer Output
Process Connection
Ingress Protection (Sensor)
Sensor Housing Material
Transmitter Housing Material
Process temperature range
Cable Length
Converter Mounting Arrangement
FEATURES
 Reliable Performance, Easy Application
 Alaram function
 Datalogging & Storage
 User Friendly Interface
INTRODUCTION
171 BPT is the battery powered pressure
Transmitter is a device used to measure and
transmit pressure readings in various applications.
It is available in with and without display versions.
These transmitters are powered by battery,
typically lithium batteries. The battery provides the
necessary power to operate the transmitter and
transmit pressure readings which is capable of
working 2-4 years continuously. Stainless steel
housing is applied to 171 BPT to meet IP68
sealing protection requirement. 171 BPT are
designed to measure pressure in different units,
such as Kg/cm2, bar or pascal. They utilize pressure
sensors or transducers to convert the applied
pressure into an electrical signal.
1 : MS
2 : SS304
5 : SS316
2 : MS

Allied Connector (IP68)at Converter End, Four Pin Nylon
play                 Without Display
ORDERING CODE
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
With Display
NOTES:
#Continuous development may necessitate changes without notice.
171 BPT
Types of Pressure
A : Absolute
S :  Sealed Gauge
1 : With Display
2 : Without Display
Display Types
Accuracy
1 : ±0.5% of span
Measuring Range
01 : 0 to 1 Kg/cm2
02 : 0 to 2 Kg/cm2
03 : 0 to 4 Kg/cm2
04 : 0 to 6 Kg/cm2
05  : 0 to 10 Kg/cm2
06 : 0 to 16 Kg/cm2
07 : 0 to 20 Kg/cm2
08 : 0 to 24 Kg/cm2
09 : 0 to 1 bar
10 : 0 to 2 bar
11  : 0 to 4 bar
12  : 0 to 6 bar
13 : 0 to 10 bar
14 : 0 to 16 bar
15  : 0 to 20 bar
16 : 0 to 24 bar
SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
Head Office & Works - Gat No.326, Shriram Nagar, Gaud
Dara Road, Khedshivapur,
Pune-412205
Email: sales@sbem.co.in
Website: www.sbem-india.com
With Display                        Without Display
Continuous development may necessitate changes without notice.
Sensor Housing
Output
1 : 4G GSM / GPRS – TCP/IP
2 : 4G GSM / GPRS – MQTT
3 : 4G GSM / GPRS - UDP
1 : 1” BSPT(M)
Process Connection
1 : Stainless Steel SS316L
Measuring Range
0 to 1 Kg/cm2
0 to 2 Kg/cm2
0 to 4 Kg/cm2
Kg/cm2
Kg/cm2
Kg/cm2
Kg/cm2
Kg/cm2
Frame Type
1 : JSON Format
1 :  Wire Antenna
2 : Stub Antenna
Antenna Type
Gat No.326, Shriram Nagar, Gaud